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 1 B375 1221  Upper Cover (B375) 1 
 1 B588 1221  Upper Cover (B588) 1 
 2 A510 2112  Upper Cover (B375) 1 
 2 B588 2112  Upper Cover (B588) 1 
 3 B375 4307  End Fence Shaft (B375) 1 
 3 B588 4307  End Fence Shaft (B588) 1 
 4 5447 2681  Snap Ring 1 
 5 A380 1231  Hinge Stay 1 
 6 A380 1232  Door Catch 1 
 7 AG07 0004  Magnetic Catch 1 
 8 B375 1234  End Fence 1 
 9 5410 1291  Pin 1 
 10 A510 4322  Rear Cover (B375) 1 
 10 B588 4322  Rear Cover (B588) 1 
 11 5875 2088  Shoulder Screw - M4 4 
 12 B375 0117  Frame Unit 1 
 13 B375 4303  Side Fence - Lg 1 
 14 A510 4304  Side Fence Guide 1 
 15 A380 1356  Right Stay 1 
 16 A510 4312  Front Cover (B375) 1 
 16 B375 4312  Front Cover (B588) 1 
 17 A510 4101  Option Tray 1 
 18 A510 4103  Front Stay 1 
 19 A510 4104  Rear Stay 1 
 20 B375 4305  Guide Pin  

 101 0802 5094  Tapping Truss Head Screw - M4x8  
 102 0314 0060B Philips Pan Head Screw - M4x6  
 103 0414 0082B Binding Self Tapping Screw - M4x8  
 104 0344 0060F Philips Truss Head Screw - M4x6  
 105 0960 3006B Philips Flange Screw - M3x6  
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B375 0117  Frame Unit   3 -  12 
B375 1221  Upper Cover (B375)   3 -   1 
B375 1234  End Fence   3 -   8 
B375 4303  Side Fence - Lg   3 -  13 
B375 4305  Guide Pin   3 -  20 
B375 4307  End Fence Shaft (B375)   3 -   3 
B375 4312  Front Cover (B588)   3 -  16 
B588 1221  Upper Cover (B588)   3 -   1 
B588 2112  Upper Cover (B588)   3 -   2 
B588 4307  End Fence Shaft (B588)   3 -   3 
B588 4322  Rear Cover (B588)   3 -  10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

A380 1231  Hinge Stay   3 -   5 
A380 1232  Door Catch   3 -   6 
A380 1356  Right Stay   3 -  15 
A510 2112  Upper Cover (B375)   3 -   2 
A510 4101  Option Tray   3 -  17 
A510 4103  Front Stay   3 -  18 
A510 4104  Rear Stay   3 -  19 
A510 4304  Side Fence Guide   3 -  14 
A510 4312  Front Cover (B375)   3 -  16 
A510 4322  Rear Cover (B375)   3 -  10 
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AG07 0004  Magnetic Catch   3 -   7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0314 0060B Philips Pan Head Screw - M4x6   3 -102 
0344 0060F Philips Truss Head Screw - M4x6   3 -104 
0414 0082B Binding Self Tapping Screw - M4x8   3 -103 
0802 5094  Tapping Truss Head Screw - M4x8   3 -101 
0960 3006B Philips Flange Screw - M3x6   3 -105 
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5410 1291  Pin   3 -   9 
5447 2681  Snap Ring   3 -   4 
5875 2088  Shoulder Screw - M4   3 -  11 
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